Brochure
CloudEngine S5736-S Series All-Optical Switches 1
CloudEngine S5736-S Series All-Optical
Switches
CloudEngine S5736-S series switches are next-generation standard all-optical GE access
switches that provide 24-port and 48-port models, and provide four 10GE ports and one
extended slot(optional).
Product Overview

management and control system.
CloudEngine S5736-S Series All-Optical Switches 14
Ordering Information
The following table lists ordering information of the CloudEngine S5736-S series all-optical switches.
Model Product Description
CloudEngine
S5736-S24S4XC
CloudEngine S5736-S24S4XC (24 x GE SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without
power module)
CloudEngine
S5736-S48S4XC
CloudEngine S5736-S48S4XC (48 x GE SFP ports, 4 x 10 GE SFP+ port, 1*expansion slot, without
power module)
CloudEngine
S5736-S48S4X-A
CloudEngine S5736-S48S4X-A base (48*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, AC power supply, front access)
CloudEngine
S5736-S48S4X-D
CloudEngine S5736-S48S4X-D base (48*GE SFP ports, optional RTU upgrade to 10G, 4*10GE SFP+
ports, DC power supply, front access)
PAC150S12-R 150 W AC power module
CloudEngine S5736-S Series All-Optical Switches 15
Model Product Description